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Fish-Stocking Report

Forest Preserve District of DuPage County

Lakes

As part of its fisheries-management program, the Forest Preserve
District stocks select lakes with various species. The report below
shows the species, quantities and stocking dates for each lake
listed. Lakes are stocked by the District and the lllinois Department

of Natural Resources.

For more information, please call 630-933-7668.

Silver lake, Pickerel lake, and Grove lake are stocked every
year in both spring and fall with rainbow trout.

Blackwell in Warrenville
Silver Lake

Yellow Perch 1500 10/16
Walleye 600 10/16
Yellow Perch 1500 10/18
Walleye 600 11/19
Northern Pike 180 11/19
Northern Pike 308 07/20
Yellow Perch 1500 10/20
Northern Pike 305 07/21
Walleye 600 10/21
Northern Pike 180 10/21
White Pine Pond

Largemouth Bass 190 03/17
Largemouth Bass 95 06/18
Largemouth Bass 46 10/18
Largemouth Bass 152 10/21
Sand Pond

Channel Catfish* 1200 09/13
Smallmouth Bass 10 1/13
Hybrid Bluegill 800 10/15
Channel Catfish 120 04/16
Largemouth Bass 77 10/18
Largemouth bass 50 03/19
Channel catfish 175 04/19

Cricket Creek in Addison

Green Lake

Channel Catfish 450 05/13
Largemouth Bass 250 04/17
Riverbend Pond

Largemouth Bass 50 10/14
Bluegill 500 10/16
Stonewort Pond

Channel Catfish 200 05/12

IDNR

IDNR

Fish Lengths

Bluegill

Crappie

Largemouth bass and perch
Largemouth bass*
Channel catfish*
Channel catfish
Walleye and Channel Catfish
Muskie and northern pike

Hybrid Bluegill
Smallmouth Bass

Danada in Wheaton

Rice Lake
Channel Catfish
Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass
Fathead minnow
Bluegill

1800
400
70

400 Ibs.

1000

05/13
04/16
08/16
05/19
05/19

2-5"
5-77
4-8”
4-6"
5-7"
6+”
3-4
6-10”
6—10"

10— 16"

East Branch in Glendale Heights

Rush Lake
Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish*
Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass*
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Sunfish Pond
Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish

Hawk Hollow in

Muskrat Pond
Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Golden Shiner
Fathead Minnow

375
500
4500
225
152
160
160

185
300

04/13
05/13
09/13
04/15
05/17
04/18
04/20

04/12
05/12

Hanover Park

135
225
75 Ibs.
90 Ibs.

04/12
05/12
05/18
05/18

Herrick Lake in Wheaton

Herrick Lake
Hybrid Bluegill
Fathead Minnow
Bluegill

Fathead Minnow
Channel Catfish
Bluegill

Golden Shiner
Northern Pike
Fathead Minnow
Northern Pike

3000

150 Ibs.

1500

300 Ibs.

520
500

150 Ibs.

100

250 Ibs.

80

10/15
10/15
10/15
05/16

07/16 IDNR

10/16
04/17
10/18
04/20
10/20
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Hidden Lake in Downers Grove

Eagle Lake
Channel Catfish
Fathead Minnow
Bluegill

Redear Sunfish
Fathead Minnow

Round Meadow Lake

Largemouth Bass*
Fathead Minnow
Bluegill

Golden Shiners

400

100 Ibs.
800
1600
160 Ibs.

150
300 Ibs.
800
150 Ibs.

05/13
10/15
10/15
05/16
10/16

0l1/15
05/16
10/16
04/17

Mallard Lake in Hanover Park

Mallard Lake
Muskie
Walleye
Yellow Perch
Redear Sunfish
Redear Sunfish
Golden Shiner
Fathead Minnow
Muskie
Walleye
Yellow Perch
Muskie

Yellow Perch
Walleye

Bluegill

Yellow Perch
Muskie

Redear Sunfish
Cloverdale Pond
Channel Catfish
Bluegill

Mayslake in Oak Brook

Mays’ Lake
Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Largemouth Bass
Redear Sunfish
Trinity Lake
Channel Catfish
Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish

94

900
2250
240
4500
360 Ibs.
900 Ibs.
90

900
2250
90
2250
900
2250
2250
90
4500

500
600

147
150
100
65

200
120
100
150

08/16
10/16
/17
/17
05/18
05/18
05/18
09/18 IDNR
10/18
10/19
9/19 IDNR
/19
10/20
04/21
05/21
09/21 IDNR
09721

05/12
10/16

08/15
04/16
04/16
07/19

05/13
08/15
04/16
04/17

McDowell Grove in Naperville

Mud Lake
Channel Catfish*
Bluegill
Largemouth Bass

6000
200
375

09/13
10/16
04/17

Meacham Grove in Bloomingdale

Maple Lake
Fathead Minnow
Golden Shiner
Channel Catfish
Bluegill

Walleye

Bluegill

Channel Catfish

200 Ibs.
200 Ibs.
935
1900
200
1900
935

10/17
11/17
04/18
05/18
11719
04/20
04/21

Pratt’s Wayne Woods in Wayne

Catfish Pond
Largemouth Bass
Northern Pike
Channel Catfish*
Bluegill

Fathead Minnow
Bluegill

Pickerel Lake
Yellow Perch
Largemouth Bass*
Largemouth Bass*
Largemouth Bass
Northern Pike
Horsetail Pond
Channel Catfish*
Bluegill

Fathead Minnow
Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass
Harrier Lake
Yellow Perch
Smallmouth Bass
Golden Shiner
Walleye
Smallmouth Bass
Smallmouth Bass
Yellow Perch
Smallmouth Bass
Smallmouth Bass
Walleye
Smallmouth Bass
Yellow Perch

150
750
900
540
140 Ibs.
540

500
44
110
62
80

900
565

75 Ibs.
355
85

520
1200
520 Ibs.
750
1050
1050
1050
100
4000
750
6000
1100

04/13
05/13
09/13
04/15
10/16
04/21

10/16
06/17
10/17
09/20
10/20

09/13
10/15
10/15
04/16
10/16

11717
11717
11717
10/18
10/18
[1/19
[1/19
05/20
06/20
10/20
06/21
10/21
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Songbird Slough in Itasca
Songbird Lake

Bluegill 2000 04/15
Northern Pike 50 10/15
Largemouth Bass* 60 10/15
Fathead Minnow 150 Ibs. 05/16
Bluegill 1000 05/16
Largemouth Bass 400 04/17
Largemouth Bass* 139 05/17
Golden Shiner I5 Ibs. 05/18
Bluegill 1000 05/18
Largemouth Bass 20 10/18
Golden Shiner 200 Ibs. 10/18
Northern Pike 80 10/18
Channel catfish 200 04/19
Fathead minnow 250 Ibs. 05/19
Bluegill 2000 05/19

Spring Creek Reservoir in Bloomingdale
Spring Creek Reservoir

Channel Catfish 2400 05/11

Fathead Minnow 250 Ibs. 04/15

Largemouth Bass 200 04/15
Bluegill 2000 04/15
Fathead minnow 500 Ibs.  05/19
Bluegill 2000 05/19

Timber Ridge in West Chicago
Timber Lake

Largemouth Bass 610 04/12
Channel Catfish 800 05/13

West Branch in Bartlett
Deep Quarry Lake

Redear Sunfish 4000 10/15
Northern Pike 80 09/16
Walleye 450 10/16
Yellow Perch 1000 10/16
Redear Sunfish 4000 04/17
Fathead Minnow 200 Ibs. 10/17
Channel Catfish 770 04/18
Yellow Perch 1000 10/18
Walleye 450 10/18
Northern Pike 100 10/18
Bass Lake

Channel Catfish 800 05/12
Redear Sunfish 1000 10/12
Largemouth Bass 450 04/13
Northern Pike 100 11/14
Redear Sunfish 2000 04/15
Redear Sunfish 2000 10/15
Redear Sunfish 2000 05/18
Golden Shiner I5 Ibs. 05/18
Northern Pike 100 11/19

Wood Dale Grove in Wood Dale

Grove Lake

Rainbow Trout 500 10/14
Rainbow Trout 1000 03/15
Rainbow Trout 500 10/15
Fathead Minnow 100 Ibs. 10/15
Bluegill 500 10/15
Rainbow Trout 1000 03/16
Rainbow Trout 500 10/16
Rainbow Trout 1000 03/17
Rainbow Trout 500 10/17
Golden Shiner 100 Ibs. /17
Rainbow Trout 1000 03/18
Golden Shiner 160 Ibs. 05/18
Rainbow Trout 500 10/18
Rainbow Trout 1000 03/19
Fathead minnow 260 Ibs. 05/19
Rainbow Trout 500 10/19
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