

Fish-Stocking Report Forest Preserve District of DuPage County

Lakes

As part of its fisheries-management program, the Forest Preserve District stocks select lakes with various species. The report below shows the species, quantities and stocking dates for each lake listed. Lakes are stocked by the District and the Illinois Department of Natural Resources.

For more information, please call 630-933-7668.

Silver lake, Pickerel lake, and Grove lake are stocked every year in both spring and fall with rainbow trout.

Blackwell in Warrenville

Silver Lake		
Yellow Perch	1500	10/16
Walleye	600	10/16
Yellow Perch	1500	10/18
Walleye	600	11/19
Northern Pike	180	11/19
Northern Pike	308	07/20 IDNR
Yellow Perch	1500	10/20
Northern Pike	305	07/21 IDNR
Walleye	600	10/21
Northern Pike	180	10/21
White Pine Pond		
Largemouth Bass	190	03/17
Largemouth Bass	95	06/18
Largemouth Bass	46	10/18
Largemouth Bass	152	10/21
Sand Pond		
Channel Catfish*	1200	09/13
Smallmouth Bass	10	11/13
Hybrid Bluegill	800	10/15
Channel Catfish	120	04/16
Largemouth Bass	77	10/18
Largemouth bass	50	03/19
Channel catfish	175	04/19
Cricket Creek i	n <mark>A</mark> ddisc	on
Green Lake		
Channel Catfish	450	05/13
Largemouth Bass	250	04/17
Riverbend Pond		
Largemouth Bass	50	10/14
Bluegill	500	10/16
Stonewort Pond		
Channel Catfish	200	05/12

<u>Fish Lengths</u>	
Bluegill	2-5"
Hybrid Bluegill	5-7"
Smallmouth Bass	4-8"
Crappie	4-6"
Largemouth bass and perch	5 – 7"
Largemouth bass*	6+"
Channel catfish*	3 – 4"
Channel catfish	6-10"
Walleye and Channel Catfish	6 – 10"
Muskie and northern pike	10 – 16"

Danada in Wheaton

Rice Lake		
Channel Catfish	1800	05/13
Largemouth Bass	400	04/16
Largemouth Bass	70	08/16
Fathead minnow	400 lbs.	05/19
Bluegill	1000	05/19
East Branch in (Glendale	Heights
Rush Lake		U
Largemouth Bass	375	04/13
Channel Catfish	500	05/13
Channel Catfish*	4500	09/13
Largemouth Bass	225	04/15
Largemouth Bass*	152	05/17
Channel Catfish	160	04/18
Channel Catfish	160	04/20
Sunfish Pond		
Largemouth Bass	185	04/12
Channel Catfish	300	05/12
Hawk Hollow in	n Hanove	er Park
Muskrat Pond		
Largemouth Bass	135	04/12
Channel Catfish	225	05/12
Golden Shiner	75 lbs.	05/18
Fathead Minnow	90 lbs.	05/18
Herrick Lake in	Wheato	on
Herrick Lake		
Hybrid Bluegill	3000	10/15
Fathead Minnow	150 lbs.	10/15
Bluegill	1500	10/15
Fathead Minnow	300 lbs.	05/16
Channel Catfish	520	07/16 IDNR
Bluegill	500	10/16
Golden Shiner	150 lbs.	04/17
Northern Pike	100	10/18
Fathead Minnow	250 lbs.	04/20
Northern Pike	80	10/20



Fish-Stocking Report Forest Preserve District of DuPage County

Hidden Lake in Downers Grove

Eagle Lake		
Channel Catfish	400	05/13
Fathead Minnow	100 lbs.	10/15
Bluegill	800	10/15
Redear Sunfish	1600	05/16
Fathead Minnow	160 lbs.	10/16
Round Meadow Lake	e	
Largemouth Bass*	150	01/15
Fathead Minnow	300 lbs.	05/16
Bluegill	800	10/16
Golden Shiners	150 lbs.	04/17

Mallard Lake in Hanover Park

Mallard Lake		
Muskie	94	08/16
Walleye	900	10/16
Yellow Perch	2250	11/17
Redear Sunfish	240	11/17
Redear Sunfish	4500	05/18
Golden Shiner	360 lbs.	05/18
Fathead Minnow	900 lbs.	05/18
Muskie	90	09/18 IDNR
Walleye	900	10/18
Yellow Perch	2250	10/19
Muskie	90	9/19 IDNR
Yellow Perch	2250	11/19
Walleye	900	10/20
Bluegill	2250	04/21
Yellow Perch	2250	05/21
Muskie	90	09/21 IDNR
Redear Sunfish	4500	09/21
Cloverdale Pond		
Channel Catfish	500	05/12
Bluegill	600	10/16
Mayslake in Oak	k Brook	
Mays' Lake		
Largemouth Bass	147	08/15
Channel Catfish	150	04/16
Largemouth Bass	100	04/16
Redear Sunfish	65	07/19
Trinity Lake		
Channel Catfish	200	05/13
Largemouth Bass	120	08/15
Largemouth Bass	100	04/16
Channel Catfish	150	04/17

McDowell Grove in Naperville

McDowell Grove III Naperville			
Mud Lake	(000	00/10	
Channel Catfish*	6000	09/13	
Bluegill	200	10/16	
Largemouth Bass	375	04/17	
Meacham Grov	/e in Blo	omingdale	
Maple Lake			
Fathead Minnow	200 lbs.	10/17	
Golden Shiner	200 lbs.	11/17	
Channel Catfish	935	04/18	
Bluegill	1900	05/18	
Walleye	200	11/19	
Bluegill	1900	04/20	
Channel Catfish	935	04/21	
Pratt's Wayne			
Catfish Pond	VV OOUS	in wayne	
Largemouth Bass	150	04/13	
Northern Pike	750	05/13	
Channel Catfish*	900	09/13	
		04/15	
Bluegill Fathead Minnow	540 140 lbs.		
		10/16	
Bluegill Biological Labor	540	04/21	
Pickerel Lake	500		
Yellow Perch	500	10/16	
Largemouth Bass*	44	06/17	
Largemouth Bass*	110	10/17	
Largemouth Bass	62	09/20	
Northern Pike	80	10/20	
Horsetail Pond			
Channel Catfish*	900	09/13	
Bluegill	565	10/15	
Fathead Minnow	75 lbs.	10/15	
Largemouth Bass	355	04/16	
Largemouth Bass	85	10/16	
Harrier Lake			
Yellow Perch	520	11/17	
Smallmouth Bass	1200	11/17	
Golden Shiner	520 lbs.	11/17	
Walleye	750	10/18	
Smallmouth Bass	1050	10/18	
Smallmouth Bass	1050	11/19	
Yellow Perch	1050	11/19	
Smallmouth Bass	100	05/20	
Smallmouth Bass	4000	06/20	
Walleye	750	10/20	
Smallmouth Bass	6000	06/21	
Yellow Perch	1100	10/21	



Songbird Slough in Itasca

Songbird Lake		
Bluegill	2000	04/15
Northern Pike	50	10/15
Largemouth Bass*	60	10/15
Fathead Minnow	150 lbs.	05/16
Bluegill	1000	05/16
Largemouth Bass	400	04/17
Largemouth Bass*	139	05/17
Golden Shiner	15 lbs.	05/18
Bluegill	1000	05/18
Largemouth Bass	20	10/18
Golden Shiner	200 lbs.	10/18
Northern Pike	80	10/18
Channel catfish	200	04/19
Fathead minnow	250 lbs.	05/19
Bluegill	2000	05/19

Spring Creek Reservoir in Bloomingdale Spring Creek Reservoir

	-	
Channel Catfish	2400	05/11
Fathead Minnow	250 lbs.	04/15
Largemouth Bass	200	04/15
Bluegill	2000	04/15
Fathead minnow	500 lbs.	05/19
Bluegill	2000	05/19

Timber Ridge in West Chicago

Timber Lake		
Largemouth Bass	610	04/12
Channel Catfish	800	05/13

West Branch in Bartlett

Deep Quarry Lake		
Redear Sunfish	4000	10/15
Northern Pike	80	09/16
Walleye	450	10/16
Yellow Perch	1000	10/16
Redear Sunfish	4000	04/17
Fathead Minnow	200 lbs.	10/17
Channel Catfish	770	04/18
Yellow Perch	1000	10/18
Walleye	450	10/18
Northern Pike	100	10/18
Bass Lake		
Channel Catfish	800	05/12
Redear Sunfish	1000	10/12
Largemouth Bass	450	04/13
Northern Pike	100	11/14
Redear Sunfish	2000	04/15
Redear Sunfish	2000	10/15
Redear Sunfish	2000	05/18
Golden Shiner	15 lbs.	05/18
Northern Pike	100	11/19

Wood Dale Grove in Wood Dale

Grove Lake		
Rainbow Trout	500	10/14
Rainbow Trout	1000	03/15
Rainbow Trout	500	10/15
Fathead Minnow	100 lbs.	10/15
Bluegill	500	10/15
Rainbow Trout	1000	03/16
Rainbow Trout	500	10/16
Rainbow Trout	1000	03/17
Rainbow Trout	500	10/17
Golden Shiner	100 lbs.	11/17
Rainbow Trout	1000	03/18
Golden Shiner	160 lbs.	05/18
Rainbow Trout	500	10/18
Rainbow Trout	1000	03/19
Fathead minnow	260 lbs.	05/19
Rainbow Trout	500	10/19